
MECCEMA TWO APPROVED SALES AGENTS – 30 JULY 2020 

  

Company/ Website Principal Agent Name Cell No. E-mail address Landline/Fax Address 

  

Rod Meikle 
Brenda Meikle    
Kerry Meikle   

 
       

  

082 555 5676 
082 469 1605 

 
  

rod@meikleconsulting.co.za  
brenda@realtyone.co.za  
kerry@realtyone.co.za   

Tel : 031 502 2548 
Fax : 031 502 2492 
 

 
  

sales@realtyone.co.za   
P O Box 2352  Mecc   4301 
 

 
 

 
 

  

Farrah Williamson 
Judy Gordon 
Val Shirley 
Leigh Rodd  
 
  

082 829 0883 
083 777 4882 
083 282 4271 
084 655 4745  
 

farrah.williamson@pamgolding.co.za 
judy.gordon@pamgolding.co.za  
val.shirley@pamgolding.co.za   
leigh.rodd@pamgolding.co.za  
 

Tel : 031 539 3174 
Fax : 031 502 2232 
 
 
 

mountedgecombe@pamgolding.co.za 
PO Box 2482, MECC  4301 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
  

Myles Wakefield 
Michelle Greeff  
Glenda Hamilton  
Bev Logan 
  

082 222 4926 
082 653 1149 
083 301 4679 
082 565 5684 
  

 
myles@wakefields.co.za  
greeff@iafrica.com  
glenda@wakefields.co.za  
bevlogan@wakefields.co.za  
 

Tel : 031 539 7886 
Fax : 031 539 7876 
 
 
 
 

mtedgecombe@wakefields.co.za   
Private Bag X232, Durban 4000 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 

 
 

Grant Gavin   
Karen Gavin 
Anne Viljoen 
Suzette Snyman 
Deanne Hamilton    
Mandy Pretorius 
 
  

082 458 4083 
082 770 4444 
082 567 9662 
083 655 5707 
082 563 4280 
082 738 7887 
 
  

grant@remax-panache.co.za 
karen@remax-panache.co.za 
annev@remax-panache.co.za 
suzette@remax-panache.co.za  
deanne@remax-panache.co.za 
mandyp@remax-panache.co.za  

Tel : 031 572 2136  
Fax : 031 572 3237 
 
 
 
  

info@remax-panache.co.za 
40 Newport Ave 
Glenashley, 4051 
 
 
 
 
  

 

 
Grant Campbell 
Lorna Benkenstein 

 
082 040 7699 
082 926 3511 

 
grant@campbellprop.co.za   
lorna@campbellprop.co.za 

031 942 2999 tracy@campbellprop.co.za 
Shop 21, Protea Mall, 1 Lighthouse Rd,  
Umhlanga Rocks 
 
 

  

Chris Tyson 
Kerry Bailey 
Robert Julian Hartley Darroll 

082 372 8996 
082 418 9666 
082 555 3737 
 

chris@tysonprop.co.za 
kerry.bailey@tysonprop.co.za 
rob.darroll@tysonprop.co.za  

031 561 6100 kerry.bailey@tysonprop.co.za 
Shop 9A Chartwell Centre, 15 Chartwell Drive, 
Umhlanga 
 

 

 
Sabrina Dina Errico 
Nicolene McLennon 

 
082 414 8955 
084 551 9371 

 
sabrina@sothebysrealty.co.za 
nickymc@sothebysrealty.co.za  

032 946 1818 

 

 

kira@sothebysrealty.co.za  
25 Sandra Road, Ballito, 4420 
 
 

 

Pranil Maharaj 
Mohamed Khalid Moola 
Suhaifa Imam 

084 999 9099 
073 407 8621 
073 007 4087 

pranil@primepropertysa.com 
mo@primepropertysa.com  
suhaifa@primepropertysa.com  

031 566 5416 pranil@primepropertysa.com  
Shop5, 7 On Millennium, Millennium Boulevard 
 
 
 

 


